
5. Intern. Berliner Frauen- & Mädchenturnier

Berlin, 01.05.2010

Klasse

Frauen
Listenführer Meißner Gewichtsklasse

49kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sandra Siegert SV Glück Auf Gebhardshag
4:00

12
0:20

03
 0  1  0  1 0 6.III

2 Nina Bärnklau SV Johannis 07
PS 5:1

31
SS 3:1

54
0:30

03
 2  8  3  8 0 4.II

3 Melanie Foth SAV Torgelow
SS 3:0

54
SS 5:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  3 12 0 2.I

4 Lavinia Cammin SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
0:28

03
1:55

02
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

Pool B

1 Laura Mertens AC Ückerath
SS 4:0

52
SS 3:0

53 Fr
 2 10  2  7 0 1.I

2 Laura Hinsche RC Germania Potsdam
1:56

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  1 0 5.III

3 Sabrina Ulrich RSV Hansa 90 FFO
Fr

1:40

01
PS 8:1

32
 1  3  2  8 1 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Nina Bärnklau - Melanie Foth

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Laura Hinsche - Sabrina Ulrich

1-Fr Laura Mertens (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Sandra Siegert SV Glück Auf Gebhardshagen 0 6.00:40

Pool B 2 Laura Hinsche RC Germania Potsdam 5 5.SS 0:5

Pool A 2 Nina Bärnklau SV Johannis 07 0 4.01:04

Pool B 3 Sabrina Ulrich RSV Hansa 90 FFO 5 3.SS 0:7

Pool A 3 Melanie Foth SAV Torgelow 0 2.00:41

Pool B 1 Laura Mertens AC Ückerath 5 1.SS 0:4
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